
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number RFSQ-P26-PR-PW-102022-500685-0-2026/KK

Bid Name DESIGN-BUILD CONSTRUCTION SERVICES FOR AQUATIC CENTER OUTDOOR POOL

9 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
California Commercial Pools Yvonne Guizar yguizar@calcommpools.com 2255 E. Auto Centre Drive Glendora CA 91740 909.394.1280 PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ PACKAGE - OUTDOOR POOL.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ PACKAGE - OUTDOOR POOL.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 2860 S State Highway 161, Suite  160 #501 Arlington TX 75052 4133767032 PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ PACKAGE - OUTDOOR POOL.PDF 
Kimley-Horn Lisa Noon lisa.noon@kimley-horn.com 7740 N. 16th Street Suite 300 Phoenix AZ 85020 6029445500 Downloaded All Documents
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ PACKAGE - OUTDOOR POOL.PDF 
Seasa and Parks LLC Jason Potts jason@seasaandparks.com Lake Havasu City AZ (805) 610-0968 Downloaded All Documents
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ PACKAGE - OUTDOOR POOL.PDF 
Trident Aquatics Ken Paulson ken@tridentaquatics.net 17 West Wetmore, Suite 101 Tucson AZ 85704 PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ PACKAGE - OUTDOOR POOL.PDF 
Willmeng Construction Krista Norton willmeng@willmeng.com 1702 E. Highland Avenue, Suite 400 450 Phoenix AZ 85016 4809684755 Downloaded All Documents
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